09166 Mindsets in the Classroom

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0
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Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 52.63% @ 47.37% 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00%
10 9 0 0 0 19 1.47
Stated goals were met. 63.16% 36.84% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
12 7 0 0 0 19 1.37
Content and pacing were appropriate. 68.42% 31.58% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
13 6 0 0 0 19 1.32
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 68.42% 31.58% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 13 6 0 0 0 19 1.32
Written materials were relevant and useful. 57.89% 42.11% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
11 8 0 0 0 19 1.42
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 57.89% 42.11% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
11 8 0 0 0 19 1.42
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Q2 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree = Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course was well organized and prepared. 57.89% 42.11% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
11 8 0 0 0 19 1.42
The instructor used effective teaching strategies. 57.89% 36.84% 0.00% 0.00% 5.26%
11 7 0 0 1 19 1.39
The instructor managed the learning environment 63.16% 31.58% 0.00% 0.00% 5.26%
effectively. 12 6 0 0 1 19 1.33
The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject. 52.63% 36.84% 0.00% 0.00% 10.53%
10 7 0 0 2 19 1.41
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Q3 Did you learn to build a growth mindset
culture in your classroom?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

100.00%

0.00%

Comments
Yes, and we continue to grow as a classroom and school family!
My students use positive statements more often than not, they put a little more effort behind their work.

The acquired knowledge brought growth mindset to the forefront in the classroom.
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90% 100%

19

Date

3/9/2017 11:57 AM

3/8/2017 12:10 PM

3/8/2017 7:56 AM
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Q4 Did your mindset change?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 19
No 0.00% 0
Total 19
# Comments Date
1 | continue to grow academically and challenge myself! 3/9/2017 11:57 AM
2 | learned new ways to encourage a growth mindset in my students. 3/8/2017 11:30 AM
3 My language has changed drastically. 3/8/2017 8:31 AM
4 Always focus on the positive attributes in every situation. 3/8/2017 7:56 AM
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Q5 Did this study impact your relationship
with your students and families?

Yes

No

0% 10%

Comments

We encourage and motivate each other. Parents have told me they notice their children using "growth mindset"

phrases!

20%

30%

40%

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

50% 60%

Responses

94.74%

5.26%

| enjoyed the materials designed for parents and shared them with my families.

Positive attitude prevailed over negativity.
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3/9/2017 11:57 AM

3/8/2017 11:30 AM

3/8/2017 7:56 AM
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Q6 Questions or comments

Answered: 3 Skipped: 16

Responses Date

| see the benefits of Growth mindset and will continue to support it's theory and goals! 3/9/2017 11:57 AM
Great book study, great leadership and great content! 3/8/2017 11:30 AM
Caren did a great job presenting authentic ideas and activities that | could use in my classroom. | am more intentional 3/7/2017 4:22 PM

about using Growth Minset language and teaching practices since I've taken Caren's course.
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